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Mutual fund picks: Industrials stocks (excluding Transportation)

China Everbright Water Limited

United Engineers Ltd Ord

Amtek Engineering Ltd

Chip Eng Seng Corporation Ltd

Sarine Technologies Ltd

2,828.9

1,761.1

363.3

650.0

715.8

10.0

6.6

2.7

2.4

1.7

33.2

40.6

54.3

31.7

67.4

23.6

38.2

50.2

28.0

66.5

40.7

6.3

8.2

13.2

1.3

Vanguard Total International Stock Index Fund; et al

Deutsche Invest I SICAV - DWS Invest Asian Small/
Mid Cap; et al

First State Asia Pacific Fund; et al

Ohio School Employees Retirement System - 
GlobeFlex Capital, LP; et al

Vanguard Total International Stock Index Fund; et al

1.045

2.750

0.660

0.965

2.060

1.110

3.060

0.600

0.895

2.720

Singapore Tech Engineering Ltd

Venture Corporation Limited

United Envirotech Ltd

CWT Limited

Triyards Holdings Limited

American Funds Capital World Growth and Income 
Fund; et al

Aberdeen Global Fund - Asia Pacific Equity Fund; et al

PowerShares Global Water Portfolio; et al

Daiwa Asset Daiwa ASEAN Domestic Demand 
Related Equity Fund; et al

HSBC GIF Asia ex Japan Equity Small Companies; et al

11,846.1

2,339.1

1,777.2

1,138.8

160.4

-100.7

-38.9

-8.2

-3.2

-1.6

561.7

99.5

30.9

35.9

10.1

587.4

103.6

35.0

37.5

13.3

-4.4

-4.0

-11.6

-4.3

-24.1

3.651

8.470

1.780

1.875

0.500

3.317

7.900

1.610

1.710

0.475


