

Mutual fund picks: Industrials stocks (excluding Transportation)

	MARKET CAP (\$M)	JAN 22 - APRIL 22 NET BUYS/ SELLS (\$M)	APRIL 22 SHARES HELD (MILLION)	JAN 22 SHARES HELD (MILLION)	3 MTHS CHANGE (%)	TOP FUND BUYERS/SELLERS	PRICE AS AT APRIL 22 (\$)	PRICE AS AT JAN 22 (\$)
Top five net buys by global mutual funds								
China Everbright Water Limited	2,828.9	10.0	33.2	23.6	40.7	Vanguard Total International Stock Index Fund; et al	1.045	1.110
United Engineers Ltd Ord	1,761.1	6.6	40.6	38.2	6.3	Deutsche Invest I SICAV - DWS Invest Asian Small/ Mid Cap; et al	2.750	3.060
Amtek Engineering Ltd	363.3	2.7	54.3	50.2	8.2	First State Asia Pacific Fund; et al	0.660	0.600
Chip Eng Seng Corporation Ltd	650.0	2.4	31.7	28.0	13.2	Ohio School Employees Retirement System - GlobeFlex Capital, LP; et al	0.965	0.895
Sarine Technologies Ltd	715.8	1.7	67.4	66.5	1.3	Vanguard Total International Stock Index Fund; et al	2.060	2.720

Top five net sells by global mutual funds

Singapore Tech Engineering Ltd	11,846.1	-100.7	561.7	587.4	-4.4	American Funds Capital World Growth and Income Fund; et al	3.651	3.317
Venture Corporation Limited	2,339.1	-38.9	99.5	103.6	-4.0	Aberdeen Global Fund - Asia Pacific Equity Fund; et al	8.470	7.900
United Envirotech Ltd	1,777.2	-8.2	30.9	35.0	-11.6	PowerShares Global Water Portfolio; et al	1.780	1.610
CWT Limited	1,138.8	-3.2	35.9	37.5	-4.3	Daiwa Asset Daiwa ASEAN Domestic Demand Related Equity Fund; et al	1.875	1.710
Triyards Holdings Limited	160.4	-1.6	10.1	13.3	-24.1	HSBC GIF Asia ex Japan Equity Small Companies; et al	0.500	0.475

Notes: Data from Ipreo. For enquiries, please email bd@shareinvestor.com. Net buy/sell calculated based on net change in shares held by Mutual Funds and closing prices dated April 22, 2015